SGSW-24040
SGSW-24040R
Robust Layer 2 Features
The SGSW-24040 series can be programmed for advanced switch management functions such as dynamic Port link aggregation, Q-in-Q VLAN, private VLAN,
Multiple Spanning Tree protocol (MSTP), Layer 2 to Layer 4 QoS, bandwidth control and IGMP Snooping. The SGSW-24040 series provides 802.1Q Tagged
VLAN, and the VLAN groups allowed will be maximally up to 255. Via aggregation of supporting ports, the SGSW-24040 series allows the operation of a high-
speed trunk combining multiple ports. It enables maximum up to 12 groups of 16 ports for port link aggregation, and supports fail-over as well.
Easy and Friendly Traffic Control

Data Sheet
7
Ordering Information
SGSW-24040 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch
SGSW-24040R 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch / -48V DC Redundant Power
C-SGSW-24040_24040R_IPv6
09-08
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
SGSW-24040
SGSW-24040R
Available Modules for SGSW-24040
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 60km